TDK Electronics AG 2025. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics’ prior express consent is prohibited.
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Snap-in Capacitors
Series/Type: B43660
Date: August 2025
2
Please read Cautions and warnings and

Packaging of snap-in capacitors
For ecological reasons the packing is cardboard.
Ordering codes
* Digit used for nominal capacitance indication.
Ordering examples:
Identification in 3rd block of ordering code
PET sleeve, without base disk
Snap-in terminals (2 pins, 4.5 mm) M*57
Snap-in terminals (3 pins, 4.5 mm) M*52
Snap-in terminals (2 pins, 6.3 mm) M*50
B43660A5138M257 } capacitor with snap-in terminals (2 pins, 4.5 mm), PET sleeve, without base disk
B43660A5138M252 } capacitor with snap-in terminals (3 pins, 4.5 mm), PET sleeve, without base disk
7
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Snap-in Capacitors B43660
Ultra-Compact – 105 °C
8/25
Overview of available types
The capacitance and voltage ratings listed below are available in different case sizes upon request.
Other voltage and capacitance ratings are also available upon request.
VR (V DC) 450 475
Case dimensions d x I (mm)
CR (μF)
  460 25.4 x 45
  510 25.4 x 45
  520 25.4 x 50
  580 25.4 x 50 25.4 x 55
  640 25.4 x 60
  650 25.4 x 55
  700 25.4 x 65
30 x 45
  720 25.4 x 60
  760 25.4 x 70
  790 25.4 x 65
30 x 45
  800 30 x 50
  860 25.4 x 70
  890 30 x 55
  900 30 x 50
  990 30 x 60
1000 30 x 55
1070 30 x 65
1110 30 x 60
1170 30 x 70
1220 30 x 65
1320 30 x 70
8
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Snap-in Capacitors B43660
Ultra-Compact – 105 °C
8/25
Technical data and ordering codes
1) Ambient temperature TA
Composition of ordering code
CR Case IAC, R Ordering code
120 Hz dimensions 120 Hz (composition see below)
20 °C1) d × I 105 °C1)
μF mm × mm A
VR = 450 V DC
  510 25.4 x 45 2.00 B43660A5517M05#
  580 25.4 x 50 2.23 B43660A5587M05#
  650 25.4 x 55 2.47 B43660A5657M05#
  720 25.4 x 60 2.52 B43660A5727M05#
  790 25.4 x 65 2.74 B43660A5797M05#
  790 30 x 45 2.27 B43660B5797M05#
  860 25.4 x 70 2.95 B43660A5867M05#
  900 30 x 50 2.53 B43660A5907M05#
1000 30 x 55 2.78 B43660A5108M05#
1110 30 x 60 3.04 B43660A5118M15#
1220 30 x 65 3.30 B43660A5128M25#
1320 30 x 70 3.54 B43660A5138M25#
VR = 475 V DC
  460 25.4 x 45 1.84 B43660A0467M05#
  520 25.4 x 50 2.05 B43660A0527M05#
  580 25.4 x 55 2.25 B43660A0587M05#
  640 25.4 x 60 2.30 B43660A0647M05#
  700 25.4 x 65 2.49 B43660A0707M05#
  700 30 x 45 2.12 B43660B0707M05#
  760 25.4 x 70 2.67 B43660A0767M05#
  800 30 x 50 2.37 B43660A0807M05#
  890 30 x 55 2.60 B43660A0897M05#
  990 30 x 60 2.85 B43660A0997M05#
1070 30 x 65 3.07 B43660A0108M75#
1170 30 x 70 3.31 B43660A0118M75#
# = Terminal style
7 = Snap-in terminals (2 pins, 4.5 mm)
2 = Snap-in terminals (3 pins, 4.5 mm)
0 = Snap-in terminals (2 pins, 6.3 mm)